1 | 2
VERSION 11.2024
Intelligent Power & Control Systems
ICCS MICRO GATEWAY
Controllers
The ICCS Micro Gateway facilitates the connection of CAN
networks that operate at different bit rates or use different

for the product’s functionality in its purposed system environment. Technical content may be modified
and changed by Wurth Elektronik ICS GmbH & Co. KG without any notice.
Order information
Pin assignment
Hardware map
Dimensions
Available references Part number
ICCS Micro Gateway 2 x CAN ICS-97208
ICCS Micro Gateway 2 x CAN with CAN terminators ICS-97227
ICCS Micro Gateway 2 x CAN – 1 x LIN master 12 V ICS-97237
ICCS Micro Gateway 2 x CAN – 1 x LIN master 24 V ICS-104065
Microcontroller
Freescale HCS12
Digital input Activation Pin
1x